
July 28, 2024
Age Group and Club Results

USATF Mid-Atlantic 2024 Off Road Running Series
Double Trouble 15K Trail Challenge
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 49 1 22 41 55.453 19-39 33 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Ngami Margueritte Red Hill PA 73 1 29 36 51.321 19-39 34 F Rosemont Running Club 3

Dunn Karen Trappe PA 27 1 13 39 67.821 40-49 47 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 28 1 13 41 64.488 40-49 41 F 3

Minarik Gabrielle Pottstown PA 77 1 31 36 52.620 40-49 43 F Rosemont Running Club 1

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 96 1 36 10 51.438 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 174 2 27 59 33.754 40-49 47 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Esposito Jen Kutztown PA 35 1 17 8 66.940 50-59 50 F 5

Underkoffler Jill ELIZABETHVILLE PA 84 1 33 1 56.818 50-59 52 F Rosemont Running Club 3

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 104 1 39 30 61.055 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC 5

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 125 1 44 59 60.327 60-69 66 F Greater Philadelphia TC 3

AGE GROUP RESUTS
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Manavi Damian Willow Grove PA 23 1 12 27 64.435 * 11 M AOC Ambler Track Club *

Geigle Nicholas West Chester PA 3 1 1 27 67.101 19-39 37 M 5

Bair Ryan West Chester PA 9 1 3 53 64.545 19-39 37 M BEAR RIGHT! Trail Team 3

Casey Patrick Bryn Mawr PA 11 1 5 5 62.382 19-39 20 M Rosemont Running Club 1

LoBianco Pete York PA 7 1 3 44 69.168 40-49 46 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 5 1 3 20 69.026 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club 3

MacNeill Andrew Lebanon PA 12 1 5 6 65.540 40-49 42 M F and M Track Club 1

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 21 1 12 10 61.085 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club

Manavi Reza Willow Grove PA 24 1 12 37 60.707 40-49 46 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Castner Keith Glenside PA 18 1 11 31 59.660 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 30 1 15 7 56.801 40-49 42 M

Schouten Ian Lititz PA 4 1 2 11 79.469 50-59 59 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Pino Justin pitman NJ 10 1 4 1 75.085 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders 3

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 19 1 11 41 67.054 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Templin Steve Muncy PA 36 1 17 17 59.500 50-59 51 M Rosemont Running Club

Farquhar Bill Newark DE 47 1 21 55 58.678 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

OConnell David Willow Grove PA 52 1 22 50 58.551 50-59 57 M Philadelphia Masters

Rose William Hockessin DE 37 1 17 34 67.469 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 5

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 32 1 15 49 67.048 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club 3

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 31 1 15 32 66.659 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC 1

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 39 1 18 44 64.564 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Cauller Gregory York PA 60 1 24 58 61.004 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 144 1 53 19 47.595 60-69 68 M Pineland Striders

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 95 1 35 46 61.364 70+ 75 M Rosemont Running Club 5

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 141 1 51 53 51.006 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC 3

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 136 1 47 57 50.996 70+ 70 M Pineland Striders 1

*By rule, Age-Group competition begins with the 19-39 Age-Group
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Last Name First Name City State Place HH MM SS WMA% AG Age G Club Points
Manavi Damian Willow Grove PA 23 1 12 27 64.435 * 11 M AOC Ambler Track Club 64.435

Bair Ryan West Chester PA 9 1 3 53 64.545 19-39 37 M BEAR RIGHT! Trail Team 64.545

MacNeill Andrew Lebanon PA 12 1 5 6 65.540 40-49 42 M F and M Track Club 65.540

Dunn Karen Trappe PA 27 1 13 39 67.821 40-49 47 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Flanagan Michael Newtown Square PA 19 1 11 41 67.054 50-59 56 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Armstrong Scott Pottstown PA 31 1 15 32 66.659 60-69 61 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Hatch Stanley Flourtown PA 39 1 18 44 64.564 60-69 62 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Kelley Christine Springfield PA 104 1 39 30 61.055 60-69 63 F Greater Philadelphia TC 327.153

Manavi Reza Willow Grove PA 24 1 12 37 60.707 40-49 46 M Greater Philadelphia TC

Boyer Linda North Wales PA 125 1 44 59 60.327 60-69 66 F Greater Philadelphia TC

Wise Thomas North Wales PA 141 1 51 53 51.006 70+ 73 M Greater Philadelphia TC

OConnell David Willow Grove PA 52 1 22 50 58.551 50-59 57 M Philadelphia Masters 58.551

LoBianco Pete York PA 7 1 3 44 69.168 40-49 46 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Rose William Hockessin DE 37 1 17 34 67.469 60-69 65 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Wiechecki David Wilmington DE 32 1 15 49 67.048 60-69 62 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Cauller Gregory York PA 60 1 24 58 61.004 60-69 64 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Farquhar Bill Newark DE 47 1 21 55 58.678 50-59 56 M Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Brenner Laura Lancaster PA 49 1 22 41 55.453 19-39 33 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club 320.142

Knothe Lynn Wilmington DE 174 2 27 59 33.754 40-49 47 F Pike Creek Valley Running Club

Pino Justin pitman NJ 10 1 4 1 75.085 50-59 56 M Pineland Striders

Vidal Cynthia Blackwood NJ 96 1 36 10 51.438 40-49 46 F Pineland Striders

Hellman Jerry Medford Lakes NJ 136 1 47 57 50.996 70+ 70 M Pineland Striders

Stenzel Robert Mullica Hill NJ 144 1 53 19 47.595 60-69 68 M Pineland Striders 225.114

CLUB RESULTS
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Schouten Ian Lititz PA 4 1 2 11 79.469 50-59 59 M Rosemont Running Club

Polakoff Craig Philadelphia PA 5 1 3 20 69.026 40-49 45 M Rosemont Running Club

Casey Patrick Bryn Mawr PA 11 1 5 5 62.382 19-39 20 M Rosemont Running Club

Frazza Mark Philadelphia PA 95 1 35 46 61.364 70+ 75 M Rosemont Running Club

Schultz Derek Pottstown PA 21 1 12 10 61.085 40-49 46 M Rosemont Running Club

Castner Keith Glenside PA 18 1 11 31 59.660 40-49 42 M Rosemont Running Club

Templin Steve Muncy PA 36 1 17 17 59.500 50-59 51 M Rosemont Running Club

Underkoffler Jill ELIZABETHVILLE PA 84 1 33 1 56.818 50-59 52 F Rosemont Running Club 329.059

Minarik Gabrielle Pottstown PA 77 1 31 36 52.620 40-49 43 F Rosemont Running Club

Ngami Margueritte Red Hill PA 73 1 29 36 51.321 19-39 34 F Rosemont Running Club

Geigle Nicholas West Chester PA 3 1 1 27 67.101 19-39 37 M Unattached

Esposito Jen Kutztown PA 35 1 17 8 66.940 50-59 50 F Unattached

Zegestowsky Jody Huntingdon Valley PA 28 1 13 41 64.488 40-49 41 F Unattached

Fries Charles Douglassville PA 30 1 15 7 56.801 40-49 42 M Unattached


